ROUGH LOCATORS (1018)
PART NUMBER
ARL 075R
ARL IOOR
ARL 125R
ARL 150R
ARL I75R
ARL 200R
ARL 225R
ARL 320R
ARL 075L
ARL IOOL
ARL 125L
ARL 150L
ARL 175L
ARL 200L
ARL 225L
ARL 320L
ARL 145
ARL 170
ARL 195
ARL 220
ARL 245
ARL 270
ARL 298
ARL 320
U ARLA 075R
U ARLA IOOR
U ARLA 125R
U ARLA 150R
U ARLA I75R
U ARLA 200R
U ARLA 225R
U ARLA 320R
U AWL 075R
U AWL IOOR
U AWL I25R
U AWL 150R
U AWL 175R
U AWL 200R
U AWL 225R
U AWL 320R
DESCRIPTION
ROUGH LOCATORS
NAAMS (RIGHT)
ROUGH LOCATORS
NAAMS (LEFT)
ROUGH LOCATORS
NAAMS (STRAIGHT)
ROUGH LOCATORS
W/DOUBLE SLOTS
(RIGHT)
MATERIAL
STEEL(Cl0I8)
STEEL(Cl018)
STEEL(CI018)
STEEL(CIOl8)
STEEL(CIOl8)
STEEL(Cl018)
STEEL(Cl018)
STEEL(CIOl8)
STEEL(CIOIB)
STEEL(CI0I8)
STEEL(Cl0I8)
STEEL(Cl018)
STEEL(Cl0I8)
STEEL(CI018)
STEEL(CIOl8)
STEEL(Cl018)
STEEL(CI0I8)
STEEL(CI018)
STEEL(CI018)
STEEL(Cl018)
STEEL(Cl018)
STEEL(Cl0I8)
STEEL(CI0I8)
STEEL(CIOl8)
STEEL(CIOl8)
STEEL(Cl018)
STEEL(C 1018)
STEEL(C1018)
STEEL(CIOl8)
STEEL(Cl018)
STEEL(CIOl8)
STEEL(CIOl8)
ROUGH LOCATORS STEEL(CI018)
W/UHMW WEARPLATE STEEL(Cl018)
(RIGHT) STEEL(CIOl8)
STEEL(CIOl8)
STEEL(Cl018)
STEEL(Cl0I8)
STEEL(Cl018)
STEEL(Cl018)
+
..
L
CAD FILE
DRAWING REV. N/ A
PAGE REV. 9/1/00
REVISION I
Freer Tool and Supply
44675 Morley Dr, Clinton Township, MI 48036
586-463-3200
INDEX
PAGE
2
4
5
SECTION
G
ROUGH LOCATORS (1018)
PART NUMBER
U AWLA 075 R
U AWLA 100 R
U AWLA 125 R
U AWLA 150 R
U AWLA 175 R
U AWLA 200 R
U AWLA 225 R
U AWLA 250 R
U AGL 175 R
U AGL 200 R
U AGL 225 R
U AGL 250 R
U AGLA 175 R
U AGLA 200 R
U AGLA 225 R
U AGLA 250 R
U AGW 175 R
U AGW 200 R
U AGW 225 R
U AGW 250 R
U AGWA 175 R
U AGWA 200 R
U AGWA 225 R
U AGWA 250 R
DESCRIPTION
ROUGH LOCATORS
W/DOUBLE SLOT
AND UHMW
WEARPLATE
(RIGHT)
ROUGH LOCATORS
W/GUSSET
(RIGHT)
ROUGH LOCATORS
W/DOUBLE SLOT
AND GUSSET
(RIGHT)
ROUGH LOCATORS
W/GUSSET AND
UHMW WEARPLATE
(RIGHT)
ROUGH LOCATORS
W/DOUBLE SLOT
UHMW WEARPLATE
AND GUSSET
(RIGHT)
MATERIAL
STEEL(CIOIB)
STEEL(CIOIB)
STEEL(CIOl8)
STEEL(CIOIB)
STEEL(CIOl8)
STEEL(Cl018)
STEEL(CIOIB)
STEEL(CIOIB)
STEEL(CIOl8)
STEEL(CI018)
STEEL(CIOl8)
STEEL(CIOl8)
STEEL(CIOl8)
STEEL(CIOIB)
STEEL(CIOIB)
STEEL(CIOl8)
STEEL(CIOIB)
STEEL(CIOl8)
STEEL(CIOIB)
STEEL(CI018)
STEEL(CIOIB)
STEEL(CIOIB)
STEEL(CIOl8)
STEEL(CIOl8)
I I I I
G G
CAD FILE
DRAWING REV. N/A
PAGE REV. 9/1/00
REVISION I
Freer Tool and Supply
44675 Morley Dr, Clinton Township, MI 48036
586-463-3200
INDEX
PAGE
6
7
8
9
IO
SECTION
G
ROUGH LOCATORS (1018)
PART NUMBER
U ARLA 075 L
U ARLA 100 L
U ARLA 125 L
U ARLA 150 L
U ARLA 175 L
U ARLA 200 L
U ARLA 250 L
U ARLA 250 L
U AWL 075 L
U AWL 100 L
U AWL 125 L
U AWL 150 L
U AWL 175 L
U AWL 200 L
U AWL 225 L
U AWL 250 L
U AWLA 075 L
U AWLA 100 L
U AWLA 125 L
U AWLA 150 L
U AWLA 175 L
U AWLA 200 L
U AWLA 225 L
U AWLA 250 L
U AGL 175 L
U AGL 200 L
U AGL 225 L
U AGL 250 L
U AGLA 175 L
U AGLA 200 L
U AGLA 225 L
U AGLA 250 L
DESCRIPTION
ROUGH LOCATORS
W/DOUBLE SLOT
(LEFT)
ROUGH LOCATORS
W/UHWM WEARPLA TE
(LEFT)
ROUGH LOCATORS
W/DOUBLE SLOT
AND UHWM
WEARPLATE
(LEFT)
ROUGH LOCATORS
W/GUSSET
(LEFT)
ROUGH LOCATORS
W/DOUBLE SLOT
AND GUSSET
(LEFT)
MATERIAL
STEEL(CIOIB)
STEEL(CIOIB)
STEEL(CIOIB)
STEEL(CIOIB)
STEEL(CIOIB)
STEEL(CIOIB)
STEEL(C1018)
STEEL(CIOIB)
STEEL(CIOIB)
STEEL(CIOIB)
STEEL(CI018)
STEEL(CIOIB)
STEEL(CIOIB)
STEEL(CIOIB)
STEEL(CIOIB)
STEEL(CIOl8)
STEEL(CIOl8)
STEEL(CIOIB)
STEEL(CIOIB)
STEEL(CIOl8)
STEEL(CIOIB)
STEEL(CIOl8)
STEEL(CIOl8)
STEEL(CIOIB)
STEEL(CI0I8)
STEEL(CIOl8)
STEEL(Cl0I8)
STEEL(CIOIB)
STEEL(CIOIB)
STEEL(CIOIB)
STEEL(CIOl8)
STEEL(Cl0I8)
� •
L
CAD FILE
DRAWING REV. N/A
PAGE REV. 9/l/00
REVISION I
Freer Tool and Supply
44675 Morley Dr, Clinton Township, MI 48036
586-463-3200
INDEX
PAGE
II
G
12
G G
13
14
15
11 11
SECTION
G
ROUGH LOCATORS (1018)
PART NUMBER
U AGW 175 L
U AGW 200 L
U AGW 225 L
U AGW 250 L
U AGWA 175 L
U AGWA 200 L
U AGWA 225 L
U AGWA 250 L
U ARLB 145
U ARLB 170
U ARLB 195
U ARLB 220
U ARLB 245
U ARLB 270
U ARLB 298
U ARLB 320
UARLC 075R
U ARLC IOOR
U ARLC 125R
UARLC 150R
U ARLC I75R
UARLC 200R
UARLC 225R
UARLC 250R
DESCRIPTION
ROUGH LOCATORS
W/GUSSET AND
UHMW WEARPLATE
{LEFT)
ROUGH LOCATORS
W/DOUBLE SLOT,
GUSSET AND UHMW
WEARPLATE
{LEFT)
ROUGH LOCATORS
W/DOUBLE HOLE
{STRAIGHT)
ROUGH LOCATORS
SHORT BASE
(RIGHT)
CAD FILE
MATERIAL
STEEL(CI018)
STEEL(C10I8)
STEEL(CIOl8)
STEEL{CIOl8)
STEEL(CIOl8)
STEEL{Cl018)
STEEL{CIOl8)
STEEL(CIOl8)
STEEL(Cl018)
STEEL(CIOl8)
STEEL{Cl018)
STEEL{Cl018)
STEEL(Cl018)
STEEL(CI018)
STEEL(C1018)
STEEL(CIOl8)
STEEL(CIOl8)
STEEL(CIOl8)
STEEL(CIOl8)
STEEL(CIOl8)
STEEL{CIOl8)
STEEL{CIOl8)
STEEL{Cl0I8)
+
+
�
( )
DRAWING REV. NIA
PAGE REV. 9/1/00
Freer Tool and Supply
44675 Morley Dr, Clinton Township, MI 48036
586-463-3200
Sales@Freertool.comREVISION I
INDEX
PAGE
16
17
18
19
SECTION
G
ROUGH LOCATORS (1018)
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
U-ARLC 075L ROUGH LOCATORS
U-ARLC IOOL SHORT BASE
U-ARLC 125L (LEFT)
U-ARLC 150L
U-ARLC 175L
U-ARLC 200L
U-ARLC 225L
U-ARLC 250L
CAD FILE
INDEX
MATERIAL
I
1018 CARBON STEEL
I: I I
20
(+ +)
(+ +)
'- I I
SECTION DRAWING REV. NIA
PAGE REV. 9/1/00
Freer Tool and Supply
44675 Morley Dr, Clinton Township, MI 48036
586-463-3200
Sales@Freertool.com GREVISION I
ROUGH LOCATORS (1018) ARL075R ~ ARL250R
\. llMME0.433'] X 60MM[2
F
364'] SLOT
I '\ I
32Ml"l[l.261 '] (+
� \
L I
35aa[l,� "'\s
25MM[R0. 985"]
vlDMM[R0.394']
" :
110Ml"l[4.334J
SPECIFICATIONS 8. PRICING:
CATALOG FINISH A
TYPE No. CODE DESCRIPTION METRIC (INCH)
075R 75MM [2. 953"]
JOOR IOOMM [3. 937"]
125R 125MM (4.921"]
ARL 150R CB BLACK OXIDE 150MM [5.906"]
175R 175MM (6.890"]
200R 200MM [7.874"]
225R 225MM [8.858"]
250R 250MM [9.843']
,..../
16MM[9,630']
151"11"1C0.591 ']
NOTE:
11Jsteel(C1018) Black Oxide Finish
'
I 9Mrr10MMC0.394']
I
I
t
UNIT PRICE
BLACK OXIDE FINISH
OTY: 1-19 OTY: 20-49 OTY: 50-99 OTY: IOO +
HOW TO ORDER: HOW TO ORDER: ALTERATIONS
ICAT ALOG TYPE a NO. 8. FINISH! !CATALOG TYPE 8. NO. 8. FINISH - AL TERATIO�
ARL 075R
ALTERATIONS
�t--;;1 J
,
SAFETY RED COLOR PAINT
-CB
CODE
FC
SR
ARL 075R -SR -FC70
SPECIFICATIONS $ I CODE
FC70 = 70MM SLOT
SLOT DISTANCE TO LOCATOR NIC
END WILL BE IOMM
REPLACE BLACK OXIDE NOTE:
CHECK AVAILABILITY WHEN ORDERING
FINISH WITH SAFETY RED PAIN" QUANTITIES OVER 99 PIECES.
FREER TOOL AND SUPPLY, 44675 MORLEY DR, CLINTON TOWNSHIP, MI 48036, 586-463-3200
CAD FILE PAGE
DRAWING REV. 11/13/96
PAGE REV. 9/1/00
G-01REVISION I
ROUGH LOCATORS (1018) ARL075L ~ ARL250L
\
11MM±0,03 X 60MM±0,03 SLOT
I ' \ l
32MM
I + +' I j 16M�
L
I
!:\
/\
-15M,J_
35MM
NOTE:
1Dsteel(C1018) Black Oxide Finish
F/
L
l/"MMR
_J
t=I I 10MM
. I t
110MM
SPECIFICATIONS 8. PRICING:
CATALOG FINISH A UNIT PRICE
TYPE No. CODE DESCRIPTION METRIC (INCH) BLACK OXIDE FINISH
QTY: 1-19 QTY: 20-49 OTY: 50-99 Orv: 100 +
075L 75MM [2. 953"]
IOOL IOOMM (3.937"]
125L 125MM [4.921"]
ARI.. 150L CB BLACK OXIDE 150MM [5.906•]
175L 175MM [6.890•]
200L 200MM [7.874"]
225L 225MM [8.858"]
250L 250MM [9.843"]
HOW TO ORDER: HOW TO ORDER: ALTERATIONS
!CATALOG TYPE 8. NO. 8. FINISH! !CATALOG TYPE 8. NO. 8. FINISH - ALTERATIOjij
ARL 075L -CB ARL 075L -SR -FC70
ALTERATIONS CODE SPECIFICATIONS SI CODE
J FC70 70MM SLOT
.�t; �l FC SLOT DISTANCE TO LOCATOR NIC
7 END WILL BE IOMM
REPLACE BLACK OXIDE NOTE:
SAFETY RED COLOR PAINT SR CHECK AVAILABILITY WHEN ORDERING FINISH WITH SAFETY RED PAIN QUANTITIES OVER 99 PIECES.
FREER TOOL AND SUPPLY, 44675 MORLEY DR, CLINTON TOWNSHIP, MI 48036, 586-463-3200
CAD FILE PAGE
DRAWING REV. 11/13/96
PAGE REV. 9/1/00 G-02REVISION I
ROUGH LOCATORS (1018) ARLl45 ~ ARL32O
NOTE:
35MM[l,
�
\
llsteel(C101B) Black Oxide Finish
�: . 25MML984']R / 11MML433']
(j)/
X 60MM SLOT
t
i5ru"IL590'J -
t -
- --10ru'IL394 'J
416MML630']
32MM[l.260']
SPECIFICATIONS 8. PRICING:
CATALOG FINISH A UNIT PRICE
TYPE No. CODE DESCRIPTION METRIC {INCH) BLACK OXIDE FINISH
QTY:1-19 QTY: 20-49 QTY: 50-99 QTY: 100 +
145 I45MM [5. 709']
170 170MM [6.693"]
195 195MM [7.677"]
ARL 220
CB BLACK OXIDE
220MM [8.661"]
245 245MM [9.646"]
270 270MM [10.630"]
298 295MM [11.614"]
320 320MM [12.598']
HOW TO ORDER: HOW TO ORDER: ALTERATIONS
!CATALOG TYPE 8. NO. 8. FINISH! ICAT ALOG TYPE 8. NO. & FINISH - AL TERATIOEj
ARL 145 -CB ARL 145 -SR -FC70
ALTERATIONS CODE SPECIFICATIONS $ I CODE
,�L ;;: r j
SAFETY RED COLOR PAINT
FC70 = 70MM SLOT
FC SLOT DISTANCE TO LOCATOR
END WILL BE IOMM
SR
REPLACE BLACK OXIDE
FINISH WITH SAFETY RED PA!Nl
N/C
NOTE:
CHECK AVAILABILITY WHEN ORDERING
QUANTITIES OVER 99 PIECES.
FREER TOOL AND SUPPLY, 44675 MORLEY DR, CLINTON TOWNSHIP, MI 48036, 586-463-3200
CAD FILE PAGE
DRAWING REV. 11/13/96
PAGE REV. 9/1/00
G-03REVISION I
. ROUGH LOCATORS 1018 U-ARLA075R ~ U-ARLA250R
NOTE: I 17Mt [0,670'] t llsteel(C1018)
(+ +) I f +/-0,13
64MM[2,522'J Black Oxide Finish
I (+ -1
30MM[1,182']
l
I "'
I'-
"-- llMl"l[0.433']
X 601"1M[2,364']
35MMC1,379'] TYP,
:5MMC0.591 ']
60·
� \
25MM[R0. 985']
A
V
"""to.3•··,
l
"- I 10MMC0.394']
110MM[ 4,334 '] I f
SPECIFICATIONS 8 PRICING:
CATALOG FINISH A UNIT PRICE
TYPE No. CODE DESCRIPTION METRIC (INCH)
QTY: 1-49 OTY: 50-99 OTY: 100 +
075R 75MM [2. 953"]
IOOR IOOMM (3.937"]
125R 125MM (4.921"]
U-ARLA 150R CB BLACK OXIDE 150MM [5.906"]
175R 175MM [6.890"]
200R 200MM [7.874"]
225R 225MM [8.858"]
250R 250MM (9.843"]
HOW TO ORDER: HOW TO ORDER: AL TERATlONS
!CATALOG TYPE 8 NO. 8 FINISH! !CATALOG TYPE 8i NO. 8i FINISH - ALTERATIOf:;i
U-ARLA 075R
ALTERATIONS
1aJt � J
1lfflm "J
�
SAFETY RED COLOR PAINT
-CB
CODE
FC
SR
U-ARLA 075R -SR -FC70
SPECIFICATIONS S / CODE
FC70 = 70MM SLOT
SLOT DISTANCE TO LOCATOR N/C
ENO WILL BE IOMM
REPLACE BLACK OXIDE NOTE:
CHECK AVAILABILITY WHEN ORDERING FINISH WITH SAFETY RED PAIN QUANTITIES OVER 99 PIECES.
FREER TOOL AND SUPPLY, 44675 MORLEY DR, CLINTON TOWNSHIP, MI 48036, 586-463-3200
CAD FILE PAGE
DRAWING REV. 11/13/96
PAGE REV. 9/1/00
G-04REVISION I
ROUGH LOCATORS (1018) U-AWL075R ~ U-AWL250R
NOTE: �lMM[0.433'] X 60MM[2,364'] SLOT
lllsteel(C1018) Black Oxide Finish I "..
I
-@Y-
I
I
-@-
(+
17,5MM[0.6 90' ® I
16Mr,[0.630']
�
I
35aaU
7;
�
,
ri
C
C'SINK FLUSH & TAP j � , '\ AS SHOWN FOR M6 X 1
FLAT HD. SCR. _ � =--= _"'--25MM[R0,985] l
�HQ�
I-
B
10MM[0.394'J
F
' t
� ',M[ l,630'J-l
___L15MM[0.591 'J
CORNER
I t
6.4aa[
:::r
= TD SHARI
�=--=�
UHMW A v!Oaa[R0,394'l
NYLON
WEAR PLATE
� ,_r1- lOMM[0,394']
I • . I 32MM[1.261 '] 110MM[4,334'] .I'
SPECIFICATIONS & PRICING:
CATALOG FINISH A B C UNIT PRICE
TYPE No. CODE DESCRIPTION METRIC [INCH] METRIC METRIC BLACK OXIDE FINISH
[INCH] [INCH] OTY: 1-49 OTY: 50-99 OTY: 100 +
075R 75MM [2. 953"]
IOOR IOOMM [3.937'] 50MM 30MM
125R 125MM [4.921"] [1.969"] [1.181"]
U-AWL 150R
CB BLACK OXIDE
150MM [5.906']
175R 175MM [6.890"]
200R 200MM [7.874"] IOOMM 80MM
225R 225MM [8.858"] [3.937"] [3.150"
250R 250MM [9.843"]
HOW TO ORDER: HOW TO ORDER: ALTERATIONS
!CATALOG TYPE & NO. & FINISH! !CATALOG TYPE & NO. & FINISH - ALTERATIO�
U-AWL 075R -CB U-AWL 075R -SR -FC70
ALTERATIONS CODE SPECIFICATIONS $ I CODE
.��-;;;1 �
,. FC70 - 70MM SLOT
FC SLOT DISTANCE TO LOCATOR N/C
END WILL BE IOMM 7
REPLACE BLACK OXIDE NOTE:
SAFETY RED COLOR PAINT SR CHECK AVAILABILITY WHEN ORDERING
FINISH WITH SAFETY RED PAIN QUANTITIES OVER 99 PIECES.
FREER TOOL AND SUPPLY, 44675 MORLEY DR, CLINTON TOWNSHIP, MI 48036, 586-463-3200
CAD FILE PAGE
DRAWING REV. 11/13/96
PAGE REV. 9/1/00
G-05REVISION I
ROUGH LOCATORS (1018) U-AWLA075R ~ U-AWLA250R
NOTE: UMMC0.433') x 60FMC2.364'J s�
(2) 17r,w1to.6 70'] llstee/(C1018) Black Oxide Finish -
I / C'SINK FLUSH & TAP -
(¥ +; AS SHOWN FOR M6 X 1
±0.13 FLf T HD. SCR.
(6 HOLES
I 30Ml'l
I
[1,182']
17,5MMC0,69Q' I (+
"\
®
.I
1"@ I
171'll'l[0.670']
I
15MM[0.591 ']--
30MM[l.182'] 35MM[l.379']
�\ I I
-@--@-
I I
I I
-@--@)-
I I
r--,-7--,--.-I ! I
�4MM[2,522']J
�
�
t
--
C
6.4MMC0.252
1
i
_J
A· 10MM[0.394'J Ill
t UHMW
NYLON
WEAR PLAT£
......
'
;:::.:: _"'--25MM[R0.985] l
;...-
B
TO SHARP CORNER
�-
! ---·-
---
✓Oaa[R0.394'1
lOMM[0.394 'j
"-.. I I
110MM[4,334'] .1
7
SPECIFICATIONS & PRICING:
CATALOG FINISH A B C UNIT PRICE
TYPE No. CODE DESCRIPTION METRIC [INCH] METRIC METRIC BLACK OXIDE FINISH
[INCH] [INCH] QTY: 1-49 QTY: 50-99 0TY: 100 +
075R 75MM [2.953"]
IOOR IOOMM [3.937"] 50MM 30MM
125R I25MM [4.921"] [1.969"] [1.181']
W-AWLA 150R
CB BLACK OXIDE
150MM [5. 906']
175R 175MM [6.890']
200R 200MM [7.874"] IOOMM 80MM
225R 225MM [8.858'] [3.937'] [3.150")
250R 250MM [9.843"
HOW TO ORDER: HOW TO ORDER: ALTERATIONS
!CATALOG TYPE & NO. 8. FINISH! !CATALOG TYPE & NO. 8. FINISH - ALTERATIO�
U-AWLA 075R -CB U-AWLA 075R -SR -FC70
ALTERATIONS CODE SPECIFICATIONS $ I CODE
, FC70 = 70MM SLOT
- 'ff- .... FC SLOT DISTANCE TO LOCATOR N/C
END WILL BE IOMM
REPLACE BLACK OXIDE NOTE:
l
SAFETY RED COLOR PAINT SR CHECK AVAILABILITY WHEN ORDERING
FINISH WITH SAFETY REO PAIN QUANTITIES OVER 99 PIECES.
FREER TOOL AND SUPPLY, 44675 MORLEY DR, CLINTON TOWNSHIP, MI 48036, 586-463-3200
CAD FILE PAGE
DRAWING REV. 11/13/96
PAGE REV. 9/1/00 G-06REVISION I
ROUGH LOCATORS (1018) U-AGLl75R ~ U-AGL250R
NOTE:
lllsteel(C1018) Black Oxide Finish
5M
-
-
I I
L -I L3.1751"1ME0,125']
�21'lMCl,261 'J
SPECIFICATIONS B PRICING:
CATALOG FINISH
TYPE No. CODE DESCRIPTION
175R
U-AGL
200R
CB BLACK OXIDE
225R
250R
HOW TO ORDER:
+
A UNIT PRICE
METRIC (!NCH) BLACK OXIDE FINISH
QTY: 1-49 QTY: 50-99
175MM[6.890"]
200MM[7.874]
225MM[8.858]
250MM[9.843]
HOW TO ORDER: ALTERATIONS
60MM[2,364'] SLOT
F
QTY: 100 +
!CATALOG TYPE B NO. B FINISH! !CATALOG TYPE B NO. B FINISH - ALTERATION
LI-AGL 175R -CB
ALTERATIONS CODE
�t:--J- r
FC
SAFETY RED COLOR PAINT SR
U-AGL 175R -SR
SPECIFICATIONS $ I CODE
FC70 = 70MM SLOT
SLOT DISTANCE TO LOCATOR N/C
END WILL BE IOMM
-FC70
REPLACE BLACK OXIDE NOTE:
CHECK AVAILABILITY WHEN ORDERINGFINISH WITH SAFETY RED PAIN QUANTITIES OVER 99 PIECES.
FREER TOOL AND SUPPLY, 44675 MORLEY DR, CLINTON TOWNSHIP, MI 48036, 586-463-3200
PAGECAD
DRAWING
FILE
REV. 11/13/96
PAGE REV. 9/1/00
REVISION I G-07
ROUGH LOCATORS (1018) U-AGLAl75R ~ U-AGLA250R
11MMC0.433'] X 60MM[2,364'] 17 MM [0.66 9'] NOTE:
lllsteel(C1018) Black Oxide Finish
<2) F
+
+-i---t---f
±0.13
30MM
[1,181']
--r--,--,-,-
1 I I I
-
�41'lM [2,522'� L3.175MMC0,125']
<::.;::=:=:=Sjr",;li,iOM=M-;:;[0.394']
..__---1101'lM[4,334] _J ---i
SPECIFICATIONS e. PRICING:
CATALOG
TYPE No. CODE
175R
200R
U-AGLA CB 225R
250R
HOW TO ORDER:
!CATALOG TYPE e. NO.
U-AGLA 175R
AL TERA TIONS
�t;; j
,
7
SAFETY RED COLOR PAINT
FINISH A UNIT PRICE
DESCRIPTION METRIC (INCH) BLACK OXIDE FINISH
OTY: 1-49 OTY: 50-99 Ory: 100 +
175MM[ 6.890"]
200MM[7.874']
BLACK OXIDE 225MM[8.858"]
250MM[9.843"]
HOW TO ORDER: ALTERATIONS
e. FINISH! !CATALOG TYPE & NO. 8. FINISH - ALTERATIO�
-CB
CODE
FC
SR
U-AGLA l75R -SR
SPECIFICATIONS $ I CODE
FC70 = 70MM SLOT
SLOT DISTANCE TO LOCATOR N/C
END WILL BE IOMM
REPLACE BLACK OXIDE
FINISH WITH SAFTY RED PAINT
-FC70
NOTE:
CHECK AVAILABILITY WHEN ORDERING
QUANTITIES OVER 99 PIECES.
FREER TOOL AND SUPPLY, 44675 MORLEY DR, CLINTON TOWNSHIP, MI 48036, 586-463-3200
CAD FILE PAGE
DRAWING REV. U/15/96
PAGE REV. 9/1/00
REVISION I G-08
ROUGH LOCATORS (1018) U-AGW075R ~ U-AGW250R
NOTE:
Dlsteel(C1018) Black Oxide Finish
C'SINK FLUSH & TAP
AS SHOWN FOR M6 X 1
FLAT HD. SCR.
(J) HOLES
111'1M[0.433']
(2) 16MMC0.'630']
++--+---'
17,5MMC0,6 90'
16MMC0.630'] 15MM[0.591' .......,_...,
I
-®- t
C
_j
TD SHARP CORNER
-®- 10 MMC0,394']
I
-
-
t--,--, -
I I
-
-3.175MM[0.125']
___ , I ..... 32MM[l,261 ']
SPECIFICATIONS S PRICING:
CATALOG FINISH
T YPE No.
UHMW
NYLON
WEAR PLATE
A
A
B
25.4Ml'l[1.00']
C UNIT PRICE
CODE DESCRIPTION METRIC [INCH] METRIC METRIC BLACK OXIDE FINISH
[INCH] [INCH] t--Q-T -Y: -l--4 -9
.....--Q_T _Y:_ 5_0 --9 -9
---.--Q-TY_: _I0-0
--t+
175R
U-AGW 200R
225R
250R
175MM[ 6.890"]
CB BLACK OXIDE 200MM[7.874"]
225MM[8.858"]
250MM[9.843"]
75MM 55MM
[2.953"] [2.165"]
IOOMM 80MM
[3. 937"] [3.150"]
HOW TO ORDER: HOW TO ORDER: ALTERATIONS
!CATALOG TYPE B NO. & FINISH! !CATALOG TYPE & NO. & FINISH - ALTERATION
U-AGW 175R -CB U-AGW 175R -SR -FC70
-----------,.------.-------------.-----.
ALTERATIONS CODE SPECIFICATIONS $/ CODE
PAGE
N/C
SAFETY RED COLOR PAINT SR
FREER TOOL AND SUPPLY, 44675 MORLEY DR, CLINTON TOWNSHIP, MI 48036, 586-4 63-3 200
CAD FILE
DRAWING REV. 11/13/96
PAGE REV. 9/1/00
G -0 9 REVISION I
ROUGH LOCATORS (1018 U-AGWA075R ~ U-AGWA250R
NOTE:
l'l)Steel(C1018) Black Oxide Finish
C'SINK FLUSH & TAP
AS SHOWN FOR M6 X 1
F1
(
LA T HD. SCR.
6) HOLES
17.5MM(0,690'
16MMC0.630']
-@)--@-,
I I
C
I I
-�--�-_j W W lOMM[0,394']
UHMW
llriri[0.433'] x 60riri[2,364']
<2) F
15MM[0.591' I-'--_...,
�.
25MM[R0,985]
B
TD SHARP CORNER
NYLON lWEAR PLATE
-r--,- - ,- -r
I I I I
64MM[2.5221r-l--
SPECIFICATIONS 8 PRICING:
3,175MM[0.125']
CATALOG FINISH A
A
B C UNIT PRICE
±0,13
30MM
(.182']
TYPE No. CODE DESCRIPTION METRIC [INCH] METRIC METRIC BLACK OXIDE FINISH
[INCH] [INCH) 1--Q-T-Y:- l --4-9�Q-T-Y:....;5,...;.0
_
-9
_
9�Q-T -Y:- 10
_
0
_+--1
175R
200R
U-AGWAt------1
225R
75MM 55MM
175MM[6.890"] [2.953"] [2.165')
CB BLACK OXIDE 200MM[7.874']
225MM[8.858'] IOOMM 80MM
250R 250MM[9.843"] [3.937"] [3.150"]
HOW TO ORDER: HOW TO ORDER: ALTERATIONS
!CATALOG TYPE 8 NO. 8 FINISH! !CATALOG TYPE 8 NO. 8. FINISH - ALTERATION
1 ___ _..;..U ---A .... G....;W __ A....;.l7_ 5_R�_-C;..,.B __ �---------.U _-A_G _W _A_l7�5R -SR -FC70
ALTERATIONS CODE SPECIFICATIONS $ I CODE
� FC70 = 70MM SLOT
J El:= :::::;p (
FC SLOT DISTANCE TO LOCATOR N/C
11.:-�:tL:!:!E:.iiiiii:=:.::rs::::z)'.......!_-l-..!:!EN�D_.!!W:!::ILL!:_!B:!;:E�IO�M!:!_M __ _J. __ -1
SAFETY REO COLOR PAINT SR
REPLACE BLACK OXIDE NOTE:
CHECK AVAILABILITY WHEN ORDERING
FINISH WITH SAFETY RED PAIN Q UANTITIES OVER 99 PIECES.
FREER TOOL AND SUPPLY, 44675 MORLEY DR, CLINTON TOWNSHIP, MI 48036, 586-463-3200
CAD FILE              PAGE DRAWING REV. l l/t3/96
PAGE REV.
9/1/00
G-10 REVISION I
ROUGH LOCATORS (1018) U-ARLA075L ~ U-ARLA250L
NOTE: I 17MJ
[0,6 70'] tII) Steel( C1018) I
(+ +) Black Oxide Finish I
t +/-0,13
64MM[2,522']
I 30MM[l.182']
I
lI (+ ---}
I
I "'
A
"'--- llMM[0.433']
X 60MM[2,364']
35MM[l.379']
--15MM[0.591 ']
TYP.
60°
/
V
25MM[R0, 985'] .-
/"""C0.394']
'-. I
i
I lOMM[0,394']
110MM[ 4,334 ']
I t
SPECIFICATIONS 8 PRICING:
CATALOG FINISH A UNIT PRICE
TYPE No. CODE DESCRIPTION METRIC (INCH) BOTH PLAIN 8 BLACK OXIDE FINISH
QTY: 1-49 QTY: 50-99 QTY: 100 +
075L 75MM [2. 953"]
IOOL IOOMM [3.937"]
125L 125MM [ 4. 921"]
U-ARLA 150L CB BLACK OXIDE 150MM [5.906"]
175L 175MM [6.890"]
200L 200MM [7.874"]
225L 225MM [8.858"]
250L 250MM [9.843"]
HOW TO ORDER: HOW TO ORDER: ALTERATIONS
!CATALOG TYPE 8 NO. 8 FINISH! !CATALOG TYPE 8 NO. 8 FINISH - ALTERATIO�
U-ARLA 075L
ALTERATIONS
.�t;-� J
✓
-CB
CODE
FC
U-ARLA
SPECIFICATIONS
FC70 = 70MM SLOT
SLOT DISTANCE TO LOCATOR
END WILL BE IOMM
REPLACE BLACK OXIDE
075L -SR -FC70
$ I CODE
N/C
NOTE:
SAFETY RED COLOR PAINT SR CHECK AVAILABILITY WHEN ORDERING FINISH WITH SAFETY RED PAIN QUANTITIES OVER 99 PIECES.
FREER TOOL AND SUPPLY, 44675 MORLEY DR, CLINTON TOWNSHIP, MI 48036, 586-463-3200
CAD FILE PAGE
DRAWING REV. 11/13/96
PAGE REV. 9/1/00
G-11REVISION I
ROUGH LOCATORS (1018 U-AWL075L ~ U-AWL250L
�!MM(0.433'] X 60MM[2.364'] SLOT
F
I
I
"-.. ___ ---.... t
NOTE:
1Dstee/(C1018)
Black Oxide Finish
(,+_. ----➔!;;;;;.,M-[
-t
0-,6-3_0_':i-J
--t
.4MM(0.252'] \
�
/'- 35MM[1.379']
6ef* /
r
�lf"'-' .... ---! ----.-,
L.J_15MM[0,591 ']
17.5r,r,[0.6 90']
y
16MMC0,630']
25MM[RO�
,
--=-=,--
TD
B
SHARP CORNER
-�-=-> lI '""_-_,.1111,._-_ "'-_,_ __ _._A '---uHMW
NYLON WEAR PLATE
v
lOr,r,[R0.394']
_i
\___ I I I lOMM[0.394']
'----110MM[4,334'] ---• 1'
SPECIFICATIONS 8. PRICING:
CATALOG FINISH A B C
C'SINK FLUSH & TAP
AS SHOWN FOR M6 X 1
Fl(L)A T HD. SCR.
3 HOLES
I /
-@f-ri
I
C
I
-�--J
W 10MMC0.394'J
t---t---it---r
I f
-r1-
1. • I 32MM[1.261']
UNIT PRICE
TYPE No. CODE DESCRIPTION METRIC [INCH] METRIC METRIC BLACK OXIDE FINISH
[INCH] [INCH] t--Q- T-Y:- 1-- 4-9
-,-Q _
TY
_:_5 _0-- 9-9
...--QT_Y_: -
10-0 --(+
075l
IOOL
125L
U-AWL 150L CB
175L
200L
225L
250L
HOW TO ORDER:
75MM [2. 953']
IOOMM (3. 937"] 50MM 30MM
I25MM [4.921"] [1.969"] [l.18I']
BLACK OXIDE 150MM [5. 906']
175MM [6.890']
200MM [7.874"] IOOMM 80MM
225MM [8.858'] (3.937"] [3, 150'
250MM [9.843"]
HOW TO ORDER: ALTERATIONS
!CATALOG TYPE 8. NO. 8. FINISH! !CATALOG TYPE e. NO. e. FINISH - ALTERATION
U-AWL 075L -CB
ALTERATIONS CODE
1Qan I .... ..... FC -- --10mnt--- ,
SPECIFICATIONS
FC70 = 70MM SLOT
SLOT DISTANCE TO LOCATOR
END WILL BE IOMM
U-AWL 075L -SR -FC70
$ I CODE
N/C
NOTE: REPLACE BLACK OXIDE
SAFETY RED COLOR PAINT SR CHECK AVAILABILITY WHEN ORDERING
FINISH WITH SAFETY RED PAIN QUANTITIES OVER 99 PIECES.
FREER TOOL AND SUPPLY, 44675 MORLEY DR, CLINTON TOWNSHIP, MI 48036, 586-463-3200
CAD FILE               PAGE DRAWING REV. 11/13/96
PAGE REV. 9/1/00
G -12 REVISION I
ROUGH LOCATORS (1018) U-AWLA075L ~ U-AWLA250L
NOTE:
I 11Jsteel(C1018)
I
(+ ,,
!7., 1'1[1 .670'}- Black Oxide Finish
1:0.1J
30MM[ .182']
I +
I "' 1.lMri[0.433'] x 60MM[2.364'] SL□T
!5Ml"'l[0,591"]
\ 17,5MM[0.690']
�
3(�
yt 71"'11"1[0,6 70']
\
3 MM[l.181 ']
251"'11'l[R0.985] V
--------
I ----
I ---
A
I
6.41'\M[0.252' -
�- 1 I � TD SHAR� C□RNER
.: - l
'\..__UHMW
- NYLON WEAR PLATE
v
10MM[R0.394']
_J
F
C'SINK FLUSH & TAP
AS SHOWN FOR M6 X 1
fL1T
HD. SCR.
6 HOLES
/
-@--@-
I I
I I
-@--@-
I I
t
C
10MM[0,394'J
t
;� I I I lOl'll'l[0.394'] e-r1--r1-
110riri[4,334'] ,7 l-64MM[2,522']-
SPECIFICATIONS 8. PRICING:
CATALOG FINISH A B C UNIT PRICE
TYPE No. CODE DESCRIPTION METRIC [INCH] METRIC METRIC BLACK OXIDE FINISH
[INCH] [INCH] QTY: 1-49 QTY: 50-99 QTY: 100 +
075L 75MM [2.953"]
IOOL IOOMM [3.937"] 50MM 30MM
I25L 125MM [4.921"] [1.969"] [1.181"]
U-AWLA 150L CB BLACK OXIDE I50MM [5.906"]
175L I75MM [6.890"]
200L 200MM [7.874"] IOOMM 80MM
225L 225MM [8.858"] [3.937"] [3.150"
250L 250MM [9.843"]
HOW TO ORDER: HOW TO ORDER: ALTERATIONS
CATALOG TYPE 8. NO. & FINISH! !CATALOG TYPE & NO. & FINISH - ALTERATIO�
I U-AWLA 075L -CB U-AWLA 075L -SR -FC70
ALTERATIONS CODE SPECIFICATIONS $ I CODE
, FC70 = 70MM SLOT
,�L �l FC SLOT DISTANCE TO LOCATOR N/C
END WILL BE IOMM J
REPLACE BLACK OXIDE NOTE:
SAFETY RED COLOR PAINT SR CHECK AVAILABILITY WHEN ORDERING
FINISH WITH SAFETY RED PAIN QUANTITIES OVER 99 PIECES.
FREER TOOL AND SUPPLY, 44675 MORLEY DR, CLINTON TOWNSHIP, MI 48036, 586-463-3200
CAD FILE PAGE
DRAWING REV. 11/13/96
PAGE REV. 9/1/00
G-13REVISION I
ROUGH LOCATORS 1018 U-AGLl75L ~ U-AGL250L
601'1M[2.364'] SLOT
F
+
NOTE:Steef(C1018)
llla1ack Oxide Finish
15MMC0.591']
134.4MM[5,3']
25MM[R0,985']_/
51'1J[O,l 97']
-
100MM[ ,937'
-
----110MM[4,334] _J
SPECIFICATIONS B PRICING:
CATALOG FINISH A UNIT PRICE
TYPE No. CODE DESCRIPTION METRIC (INCH) BLACK OXIDE FINISH
QTY: 1-49 QTY: 50-99 QTY: 100 +
175L 175MM[ 6.890"]
U-AGL 200L 200MM[7 .874 •]
CB BLACK OXIDE
225L 225MM[8.858"]
250L 250MM[9.843']
HOW TO ORDER: HOW TO ORDER: ALTERATIONS
jCAT ALOG TYPE B NO. 8. FINISH! !CATALOG TYPE a NO. a FINISH - ALTERATIO�
U-AGL 175L -CB
ALTERATIONS CODE
.�t=--J-T FC
U-AGL
SPECIFICATIONS
FC70 ::: 70MM SLOT
SLOT DISTANCE TO LOCATOR
ENO WILL BE IOMM
175L -SR -FC70
$ I CODE
N/C
REPLACE BLACK OXIDE NOTE:
I I
SA FETY RED COLOR PAINT SR CHECK AVAILABILITY WHEN ORDERING
....
_ _ _FIN1sH WIT_H SA FET
_
Y
_
RE
_
o
_
P
_
A_IN�--- QUANTITIES OVER 99 PIECES.
FREER TOOL AND SUPPLY, 44675 MORLEY DR, CLINTON TOWNSHIP, MI 48036, 586-463-3200
PAGE
G -14
CAD
DRAWING
FILE
REV.
ROUGH LOCATORS (1018) U-AGLAl75L ~ U-AGLA250L
11MMC0.433') x 60ru-i[2.364')
<2> F NOTE:
11JSteel(C1018)
Black Oxide Finish
+
+--t---t
,;1;0.13
30MM
[1.182']
15MMC0,591 ')
134.4MM[5.3']
100ru"l[ .937']
lOMMC0.394']
----110MM[4,334]
_J-, 3,175MMC0.125'
SPECIFICATIONS 8. PRICING:
CATALOG FINISH A UNIT PRICE
TYPE NO. CODE DESCRIPTION METRIC (INCH) BLACK OXIDE FINISH
QTY: 1-49 OTY: 50-99 OTY: 100 +
175L
200L
175MM[ 6.890"]
200MM[7 .87 4"]
U-AGLA 225L CB BLACK OXIDE 225MM[8.858"] 51.00 50.44
250L 250MM[9.845"]
HOW TO ORDER: HOW TO ORDER: ALTERATIONS
!CATALOG TYPE 8. NO. 8. FINISH! !CATALOG TYPE 8. NO. 8. FINISH - ALTERATION
U-AGLA 175L -CB
ALTERATIONS CODE
.�t; J
,,.
FC
1
U-AGLA 175L -SR -FC70
SPECIFICATIONS
FC70 = 70MM SLOT
SLOT DISTANCE TO LOCATOR
END WILL BE IOMM
REPLACE BLACK OXIDE
$ I CODE
N/C
NOTE:
28.61
SAFETY RED COLOR PAINT SR
FINISH WITH SAFETY RED PAIN
4.00 CHECK AVAILABILITY WHEN ORDERING
QUANTITIES OVER 99 PIECES.
FREER TOOL AND SUPPLY, 44675 MORLEY DR, CLINTON TOWNSHIP, MI 48036, 586-463-3200
CAD FILE PAGE
DRAWING REV. 11/15/96
PAGE REV. 9/1/00
REVISION I G-15
ROUGH LOCATORS (1018) U-AGWl75L ~ U-AGW250L
llriri[0.433'] X 60MM[2,364"] SLOT
<2> F
+
15MMW,591 ']
16MM[0.630']
17.5MMC0.690']
16MMto.630']
NOTE:
msteel(C101B)
WB/ack Oxide Finish
C'SINK FLUSH & TAP
AS SHOWN FOR M6 X 1
F.
(
L
)
A T HD. SCR.
J HOLES
Ta SHARP CORNER
A
100MM
[3,94']
SPECIFICATIONS 8. PRICING:
CATALOG FINISH
HMW
NYLON
WEAR PLATE
A B C
i--®
c :
_j__ -'i"-lOMM[0.394'] W
t 1----i
t---l
3,175MMC0.125'
r- -r
I I
32Ml'l[l,261"] _, ___ _,_ l
UNIT PRICE
TYPE No. CODE DESCRIPTION METRIC [INCH] METRIC METRIC BLACK OXIDE FINISH
[INCH] [INCH] t--Q-T-Y:-
1
--4-9
--r-Q-T- Y:_5_◊--9- 9
--r-Q-T-Y:- l
-◊0-+-1
U-AGW
175L
200L
225L
250L
ALTERATIONS
175MM[6.890"]
CB BLACK OXIDE 200MM[7.874"]
225MM[8.858"]
250MM[9.843"]
75MM 55MM
[2. 953"] [2.165"]
IOOMM 80MM
[3.937"] [3. 150"]
HOW TO
NO. & FINISH CATALOG
175L -CB U
CODE SPECIFICATIONS $/ CODE
1�t:c==3::::::: J' Fc
FC70 = 70MM SLOT
SLOT DISTANCE TO LOCATOR N/C
E NO WILL B E  IOMM
SAFETY RED COLOR PAINT SR REPLACE BLACK OXIDE
FINISH WITH SAFETY RED PAIN
NOTE:
CHECK AVAILABILITY WHEN ORDERING
Q UANTITIES OVER 99 PIECES.
FREER TOOL AND SUPPLY, 44675 MORLEY DR, CLINTON TOWNSHIP, MI 48036, 586-463-3200
CAD FILE                I PAGE
DRAWING REV. 11/ 13/96
PAGE REV. 9/1/00
REVISION I G-16
ROUGH LOCATORS (1018) U-AGWAl75L ~ U-AGWA250L
11Mri[0.433'] X 60MM[2,364'] SLOT
\ 17MM[0.6 70']
(2) F
I \
- \
\ /�
17,SMM[0.690']
I
(+ ,,
<0,13 ®
16MM[0.630']
30MM
I
[.182'] \
(+ ' • 30MM[l.182']
I
NOTE:
msteel(C1D1B)
I I Black Oxide Finish
/'
�[1,379']
--15MM[0.591 ']
l " - /1--6,4MMC0.252']
25MM --
t
A
tRO. 9851
-
..:-= -...,
l��C□RNER
�OMM
[ .94']
-==.--_ _J
I
I
I
I
I
I
:::;MM[0.197'] HMW
NYLON
WEAR PLATE
5•
lOMM[R0.394']
25.4MM[l.00']
C'SINK FLUSH & TAP�
AS SHOWN FDR M6 X 1
fl1T HD. SCR.
6 HOLES
t
C
_L
l0MMC0.394'1
t
-
3,175MM[0,125'J-
�
-@-�-
I I
I I
-@)--@)-
I I
�
-------�MM[0,394'1)
-r-"""T----�-
I
- I I I I
I
110MM[4,334'] ,--i _j_64MM[2,522'�
SPECIFICATIONS B PRICING:
CATALOG FINISH A B C UNIT PRICE
TYPE No. CODE DESCRIPTION METRIC [INCH] METRIC METRIC BLACK OXIDE FINISH
[INCH] [INCH] QTY: 1-49 QTY: 50-99 Orv: 100 +
75MM 55MM
175L 175MM[6.890"] [2.953'] [2.165']
200L CB BLACK OXIDE 200MM[7.874'] U-AGWA
225MM[8.858'] IOOMM 80MM 225L
250L 250MM[9.843'] [3.937'] [3.150']
HOW TO ORDER: HOW TO ORDER: ALTERATIONS
!CATALOG TYPE S. NO. B FINISH! !CATALOG TYPES. NO. S. FINISH - ALTERATIOM
U-AGWA 175L
ALTERATIONS
.�L ;J J1
,,
-CB
CODE
FC
U-AGWA 175L -SR -FC70
SPECIFICATIONS $ I CODE
FC70 = 70MM SLOT
SLOT DISTANCE TO LOCATOR N/C
END WILL BE IOMM
REPLACE BLACK OXIDE NOTE:
SAFETY RED COLOR PAINT SR CHECK AVAILABILITY WHEN ORDERING FINISH WITH SAFETY RED PAIN, QUANTITIES OVER 99 PIECES.
FREER TOOL AND SUPPLY, 44675 MORLEY DR, CLINTON TOWNSHIP, MI 48036, 586-463-3200
CAD FILE PAGE
DRAWING REV. 11/13/96
PAGE REV. 9/1/00
G-17REVISION I
ROUGH LOCATORS (1018) U-ARLBl40 ~ U-ARLB320
NOTE:
ID Steel(C1018)
Black Oxide Finish
I'----
35MMU,37
2?.
60·
\
251"1MtR0. 985']
V-M1O OR J/8"
¥-
(2)
l_
zO.J V
30MM[ .182']
_J L10MMto.394'] 16MM[0.63Q'}-
LJ15Ml�C0.591'J-
32MM[1.261 ']
SPECIFICATIONS a PRICING:
CATALOG FINISH A UNIT PRICE
TYPE No. CODE DESCRIPTION METRIC (INCH) BLACK OXIDE FINISH
QTY: 1-19 QTY: 20-49 QTY: 50-99 QTY: 100 +
145 I45MM[5. 709"]
170 170MM[6.693"]
195 I95MM [7.683"]
U-ARLB 220 CB BLACK OXIDE 220MM[8.66I"]
245 245MM[9.646"]
270 270MM[I0.630"]
298 298MM[II. 732"]
320 320MM[l2.598"]
HOW TO ORDER: HOW TO ORDER: ALTERATIONS
jCATALOG TYPE a NO. a FINISH! !CATALOG TYPE a NO. a FINISH - ALTERATIOt:j
U-ARLB 145 -CB U-ARLB 145 -SR -FC70
AL TERA TIONS CODE SPECIFICATIONS $ I CODE
VC45 45MM SLOT I
ltJ :v vc SLOT DISTANCE TO LOCATOR N/C I
1--115mm END WILL BE I5MM
REPLACE BLACK OXIDE NOTE:
SAFETY RED COLOR PAINT SR CHECK AVAILABILITY WHEN ORDERING
FINISH WITH SAFETY RED PAIN1 QUANTITIES OVER 99 PIECES.
FREER TOOL AND SUPPLY, 44675 MORLEY DR, CLINTON TOWNSHIP, MI 48036, 586-463-3200
CAD FILE PAGE
DRAWING REV. 11/13/96
PAGE REV. 9/1/00
G-18REVISION I
ROUGH LOCATORS (1018) U-ARLC075R ~ U-ARLC250R
°'\. llMM[0.433'] X 20MML�87'] SLOT
I '\
I
(+
"'
.t7Mr [0.670'}-
30MM±,l 3[1.182'] 64MM[, >,522']
I +
35aa[I.� '\) --15MM[0.591 ']
NOTE:
25MM[RO. 985']
1Dsteel(C1018) Black Oxide Finish
A
V
Oaa[R0,394']
"-. i
I lOMM[0,394']
t
70MM[2,755'] I
SPECIFICATIONS 8. PRICING:
CATALOG FINISH
TYPE No. CODE DESCRIPTION
075R
IOOR
125R
U-ARLC 150R CB BLACK OXIDE
175R
200R
225R
250R
HOW TO ORDER:
!CATALOG TYPE & NO. & FINISH!
U-ARL 075R -CB
I
'
NOTE:
A UNIT PRICE
METRIC (INCH)
QTY: 1-49 QTY: 50-99 PTY: 100+
75MM [2. 953"]
IOOMM [3. 937"]
125MM [4.921"]
150MM [5.906"]
175MM [6.890"]
200MM [7.874"]
225MM [8.858"]
250MM [9.843"]
HOW TO ORDER: ALTERATIONS
!CATALOG TYPE & NO. & FINISH - ALTERATIO�
U-ARL 075R -CB
ALTERATIONS
�t;;_;j J
,
CODE
FC
-FC70
SPECIFICATIONS
FC70 = 70MM SLOT
SLOT DISTANCE TO LOCATOR
END WILL BE IOMM
CHECK AVAILABILITY WHEN ORDERING SAFETY RED COLOR PAINT SR
REPLACE BLACK OXIDE
$ I CODE
N/C
QUANTITIES OVER 99 PIECES. FINISH WITH SAFETY RED PAIN
FREER TOOL AND SUPPLY, 44675 MORLEY DR, CLINTON TOWNSHIP, MI 48036, 586-463-3200
CAD FILE PAGE
DRAWING REV. 11/13/96
PAGE REV. 9/1/00
G-19REVISION I
ROUGH LOCATORS (1018) U-ARLC075L ~ U-ARLC250L
\. lll'll'lC0.433'] X 60MM[2f64'] SLOT
I '\
I (+
""\
'-17Mr C0.670')-i
30MM±,1
j
3[1.182] 64MM[ 2,522]
I (+
I
--15MMC0,591 ']
35MM ,379'] NOTE:
6 •
llsteel(C1018) Black Oxide Finish
/
25Ml'l[RO, 985']/
�
J� ✓!OMM[R0,394'l
� I
'
I lOMMto,394 ']
I
t
701'1M[2, 755]
SPECIFICATIONS 8 PRICING:
CATALOG FINISH A UNIT PRICE
TYPE No. CODE DESCRIPTION METRIC (INCH)
QTY: 1-49 QTY: 50-99 QTY: 100+
075L 75MM [2. 953"]
IOOL IOOMM (5.937"]
!25L 125MM [4.921")
U-ARLC 150L CB BLACK OXIDE 150MM [5.906"]
I75L 175MM [6.890"]
200L 200MM (7.874")
225L 225MM (8.858"]
250L 250MM (9.845"]
HOW TO ORDER: HOW TO ORDER: ALTERATIONS
!CATALOG TYPE 8 NO. 8 FINISH! !CATALOG TYPE 8 NO. & FINISH - ALTERATIO�
U-ARLC 075L -CB U-ARLC 075L -CB -FC70
ALTERATIONS CODE SPECIFICATIONS $ I CODE
:
FC70 = 70MM SLOT
,_ , .... J .... FC SLOT DISTANCE TO LOCATOR NIC
END WILL BE IOMM
NOTE: REPLACE BLACK OXIDE
CHECK AVAILABILITY WHEN ORDERING SAFETY RED COLOR PAINT SR
QUANTITIES OVER 99 PIECES. FINISH WITH SAFETY RED PAIN
FREER TOOL AND SUPPLY, 44675 MORLEY DR, CLINTON TOWNSHIP, MI 48036, 586-463-3200
CAD FILE PAGE
DRAWING REV. 11/13/96
PAGE REV. 9/1/00
G-20REVISION I